1000m Sprint Tournament

JUNIORES B LADIES

Ranking
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Final
Skater

BAIER ELISABETH
HUMANES FERNANDEZ ANA
GEOFFROY CHLOE
GARDI DOMINIKA
DE JONG MAYA
GROENEWOUD MARIJKE
KOPILOVIC ELEONORA
WIDUA CHIARA
DE JONG JITSKE
GAISER LARISSA
RENCKER JEANNE
URRO FRANCESCA
DOSSI MARTINA
VOSTE JASMINA
MILLING HELENE
JORRITSMA ROSALIE
VEEN FLEUR
DICTUS LAURINE
FRACASSETTO ALICE
JOUSTRA KIRSTEN
BELLINI LETIZIA
DIONGUE ANTA CAMILLE
VAN DER WEIDE TRICIA
BOLLEN JENNIFER
BENSCHOP DEMI
KOEPERNIK JULIA
VAN RELEGEM CAROLIEN
FERWERDA ELMIRA
KARLIJN STEENKAMP
IMENEZ JULIE
DEKKER MARISSA
VEENSTRA IRIS
VAN DEN EYNDE NINA

Result of Final

Number
530
580
578
577
569
579
586
605
568
576
590
591
573
601
588
582
596
571
575
583
546
572
647
563
550
585
595
574
584
581
570
597
593

Time
00:01:40,296
00:01:40,297
00:01:40,466
00:01:40,582
00:01:40,689
00:01:40,772
00:01:41,078
00:01:41,951
00:01:34,753
00:01:37,240
00:01:37,349
00:01:37,550
00:01:37,682
00:01:37,748
00:01:37,751
00:01:38,039
00:01:39,109
00:01:41,365
00:01:41,425
00:01:42,047
00:01:42,325
00:01:42,564
00:01:42,576
00:01:44,035
00:01:45,625
00:01:46,296
00:01:46,319
00:01:47,942
00:01:48,521
00:01:50,092
00:01:51,438
00:01:53,560
00:02:01,900
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